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made in Canada

Lumens

The range of Swan removable ceiling fixtures offers high performance in 
compact dimensions. Movement of the head allows complete orientation of 
the light output, in a fixture with minimal, sophisticated design. 
La gamme d’appareils extractibles à plafond Swan offre des prestations 
élevées dans des dimensions extrêmement compactes. Le mouvement de la 
tête permet la directionnalité du flux lumineux, dans un appareil au design 
minimaliste et sophistiqué.
La gama de aparatos extraíbles de plafón Swan ofrece altas prestaciones en 
tamaños compactos. El movimiento del cabezal permite orientar al máximo el 
flujo luminoso, en un aparato de diseño minimalista y sofisticado.
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Dim to Warm 400mA drivers
Dim to  Warm Alimentateurs 400mA
Dim to Warm Alimentadores 400mA

Static White 500mA drivers
Static White Alimentateurs 500mA
Static White Alimentadores 500mA

IP20 Class 2

Supply current
Courant d’alimentation
Corriente de alimentación
Static White: 500mA (V

f
2X18V)

Dim To Warm: 400mA (V
f
2X18V)

Power
Pouissance
Potencia
Static White: 2X9W
Dim To Warm: 2X7,2W

Series wiring
Câblage en série 
Cableado en serie

+/-90°

360°

109mm
(4,29’’)

142mm
(5,59’’)

218mm
(8,58’’)

2xLH01
Low luminance hex louvre
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Dim to 
Warm

(2x) CCPRO10A-500 (1) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-500 (1) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

(2x) CCPRO10A-400 (1) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

CCPRO40A-400 (1) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

Tunable White 500mA drivers
Tunable White Alimentateurs 500mA
Tunable White Alimentadores 500mA
DL0561S1 (1) IP20
Dimming: 0-10V


